Amphenol Air LB GmbH

Certificate of Approval

Awarded to

Heilind Electronics GmbH Heideäcker 9d-e 63457 Hanau Germany

Value Added Distributor

for VG95234 B products with original Amphenol-AIR LB GmbH Germany components.

The quality Assurance Plan of Heilind Electronics GmbH is fully in line with the Amphenol-AIR LB GmbH Germany guality and assembly specifications and will be monitored frequently by AIRLB Audits.

The AALB GmbH approval for VG95234 B connectors is valid until December 31st 2025.

For and on behalf of Amphenol-Air LB GmbH

Saarlouis, Germany 2025-02-25

General Manager